Bracknell & Wokingham
College

Wed 6th March 4.30-7.30pm

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/bracknell-and-
wokingham-college-march-open-event-tickets-
758988102847 2aff=oddtdtcreator

Church Road, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12
1DJ

Reading College

Wed 1st May 4.30-7.30pm

King's Rd, Reading RG1 4HJ

UTC Reading

TBC

Crescent Rd, Reading RG1 5RQ

BCA

Wed 1st May 5.00-7.30pm

https://www.bca.ac.uk/information/open-days-
events/detail/bca-may-open-evening/

Hall Place, Burchetts Green Rd, Burchett's
Green, Maidenhead SL6 6QR

Woking College

Wed 12th June 4.30-8.00pm
and Thurs 17th Oct 4.30-8.00
pm

https://woking.ac.uk/admissions/how-to-apply/

Rydens Way, Woking. GU22 9DL

Strodes College

Thurs 4th July 4.30-7.00pm

https://www.strodes-windsor.ac.uk/information/open-

days-events/

High St, Egham TW20 9DR

Windsor College

Tues 2nd July 4.30-7.00pm

https://www.strodes-windsor.ac.uk/information/open-

days-events/

St Leonards road Windsor. SL4 3AZ

Langley College

Wed 8th May 4.00-6.30pm

https://www.langley.ac.uk/information/open-days-
events/detail/langley-college-may-open-evening/

Station Rd, Langley, Slough SL3 8BY

Guildford College

Tues 21st May 3.30-6pm

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/guildford-college-
adult-education-and-careers-fair-tickets-
835624012917?aff=oddtdtcreator

Stoke Rd, Guildford GU1 1EZ

Brooklands College

Sat 18th May 10am-12.30pm
Weybridge campus

https://www.brooklands.ac.uk/event/open-event-
wevybridge-may-2024/

Heath Road, Weybridge. KT13 8TT or
Stanwell Road, Stanwell. Ashford. TW15 3DU

Prospect Avenue, Farnborough, Hampshire.

Farnborough College TBC GU14 8JX
Farnborough College of TBC Boundary Rd, Farnborough GU14 6SB
Technology
Merrist Wood College TBC Holly Lane, Worplesdon, Guildford, Surrey,

GU3 3PE

Henley College

Tues 19th March 5.30-8pm

https://www.henleycol.ac.uk/your-future-at-

henley/events/

Deanfield Avenue, Henley-on-Thames,
Oxfordshire RG9 1UH
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